
13.11.2023 Deckblatt

1/1

AQHA Show Leaders 2023
Amateur

Stand vom 13.11.2023



13.11.2023 201000 GC Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6178298
6174857

POWERED BY MARTINI
WB SMOOTH OREO

THERESA WOLF
CHRISTINE PETERSEN

VOLKRATSHOFEN
SCHOENKIRCHEN

THERESA WOLF
CHRISTINE PETERSEN

VOLKRATSHOFEN
SCHOENKIRCHEN

1,5
1,0

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

201000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 201100 RGC Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

201100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 205100 Mares<2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

X0750995
6128687

THE FRENCH MARTINI
KISS MY ELEGANCE

MARKO KAISER
DOMINIK HOFEGGER

HEILIGENHAUS
ASCHA

JUDITH KAISER
DOMINIK HOFEGGER

HEILIGENHAUS
ASCHA

1,5
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

205100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 205200 Mares>3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5745679
5521938
5944919
5968732

5950397
5881932
6015612

MOVE OVER DARLING
GLAMOURGIRL
DUBLIN VISION
SHES CREEPIN AROUND

AINT NO REMEDY
IN MY BLOOD
MY HEART SKIP A BEAT

MARKO KAISER
MS INES GRUND
AMREI SOPHIA KUGLER
SOPHIA REINFELDER

DR NADJA LOINIG
NANCY VAN AKEN
ROGER SNALL

HEILIGENHAUS
HOCHDORF
BURTENBACH
VIERETH

INNSBRUCK
ESSEN
TROLLHATTAN

MARKO KAISER
MS INES GRUND
WALTER LANGER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
DR NADJA LOINIG
NANCY VAN AKEN
CATHARINA E SNALL

HEILIGENHAUS
HOCHDORF
KAMMELTAL
ROEDINGHAUSEN

INNSBRUCK
ESSEN
TROLLHATTAN

12,0
3,0
2,5
1,0

0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

205200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 205400 Yearling Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

X0750995
6160394
6153335
6189760

THE FRENCH MARTINI
BLUE SHINE OF GLORY
CANT GET NO SLEEP
VS DEAR BLUE DARLING

MARKO KAISER
NINA DOERT
LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
CAROLINE SEIDEL

HEILIGENHAUS
HOHN
REMSCHEID
VERDEN

JUDITH KAISER
NINA DOERT
MIRIAM ROHR
CAROLINE SEIDEL

HEILIGENHAUS
HOHN
REMSCHEID
VERDEN

5,5
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

YEARLING MARES

Show Class Code
 

205400
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 205500 2YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6143302

6085888
6128019
6085616
6164454
6117463
6157219

LOPIN LITTLE LADY

SHEZCERTAINLYPRETTY
GOOD LOPEN LADY
DM MOLLY MALONE
MJ PRINCESS BLUE
GMT COVRMEINGUNSHINE
WITH BLUE TECHNIQUE

GESA MEIER-BIDMON

VANESSA ZARCONE
FEE KLEINE
JANINE KORTMANN
LAURA-SOPHIE HEINRICH
GIOIA TUEMMLER
MARY LYN EICHHORN

SPARWIESEN

RIEGELSBERG
EMKENDORF
RINGE
WUNSTORF
WEGBERG
WADERSLOH

GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
VANESSA ZARCONE
TIZIA HUCKLENBROCH
JANINE KORTMANN
ANDREAS HEINRICH
GIOIA TUEMMLER
MELANIE EICHHORN

UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

RIEGELSBERG
HAMBURG
RINGE
WUNSTORF
WEGBERG
WADERSLOH

2,5

2,5
2,0
1,5
1,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

205500
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 205600 3YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6016492
6023354
6030104
6021781
6067030
6026294
6015612
6009570

6071516

VS DREAM OF HOPE
RED HAIR DONT CARE
CHIPPED IN SECRET
HOW DEEP IS YOUR LUV
VITAL SIGNS ARE RED
BLACKS SOUTHERNIMAGE
MY HEART SKIP A BEAT
SHES A MADE MACHINE

SHESAS FINAL LEAGUER

LAURENCE LESCRENIER
BERNHARD SCHIESSL
EVA HEINZMANN
SARAH GAERTNER
ANJA SCHLENZ
CINDY HESSELS
ROGER SNALL
NICOLE PRANGE

NICOLE HOFLMAYER

HOUFFALIZE
ASPACH
IGGINGEN
BITTERFELD-WOLFEN
SPEYER
WEERT
TROLLHATTAN
ZERBST/ ANHALT

PERWANG AM GRABENSEE

JP ROBERT & L LESCRENIER
BERNHARD SCHIESSL
WOLFGANG HEINZMANN
SARAH GAERTNER
ANJA SCHLENZ
CINDY HESSELS
CATHARINA E SNALL
NICOLE PRANGE & MATTHIAS
LIPPE
NICOLE HOFLMAYER

HOUFFALIZE
ASPACH
IGGINGEN
BITTERFELD-WOLFEN
SPEYER
WEERT
TROLLHATTAN
ZERBST/ ANHALT

PERWANG AM GRABENSEE

4,0
3,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

205600
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 250700 Aged Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5745679
5521937
5944919
5887534
5951625
5663856
5573892
5850472
5379097
5671266
5952629
5738610
5735419
5968732

5293622
5806905

MOVE OVER DARLING
LOVES TO LOPE
DUBLIN VISION
VS RED PASSION
MIZ SOUTHERN BELLE
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
MS POPULARITY
ONLY STARS TONITE
PRINCESSOFSECRETS
AMAZINGLY BLUES
COWGIRLS WONT CRY
HUNTIN FOR FRECKLES
ONE RADICAL MELODY
SHES CREEPIN AROUND

STILL GOT THE BLUES
ZIPPOS PRETTY ROSIE

MARKO KAISER
MS INES GRUND
AMREI SOPHIA KUGLER
LENA DETAILLE
DR VANESSA RUCK
CAROLINE BEHNKE
AILEEN HAEBERLE
MIRIAM SASSE
GABRIELE FISCHER
JENNIFER BIRKE
SILVIA DIETZEL
LENA REIM
JOANNA ROHWER
JAN-NIKLAS BARRE

JEANNINE GALL
PATRICIA KLISCHAN-TORNQUIST

HEILIGENHAUS
HOCHDORF
BURTENBACH
BASTAGNE
MECKENHEIM
LAUF
SCHWABISCH GMUND
BAD SEGEBERG
BEDBURG-HAU
ZAHNA-ELSTER
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
NEUFARN
HERBORN
RODINGHAUSEN

ROSENFELD ISINGEN
SCHEESSEL OT WESTERHOLZ

MARKO KAISER
MS INES GRUND
WALTER LANGER
LENA DETAILLE
DR VANESSA RUCK
CAROLINE BEHNKE
AILEEN HAEBERLE
MIRIAM SASSE
GABRIELE FISCHER
JENNIFER BIRKE
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
LENA REIM
JOANNA ROHWER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
JEANNINE GALL
PATRICIA KLISCHAN-TORNQUIST

HEILIGENHAUS
HOCHDORF
KAMMELTAL
BASTAGNE
MECKENHEIM
LAUF
SCHWABISCH GMUND
BAD SEGEBERG
BEDBURG-HAU
ZAHNA-ELSTER
MUENCHEN
NEUFARN
HERBORN
ROEDINGHAUSEN

ROSENFELD ISINGEN
SCHEESSEL OT WESTERHOLZ

8,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

AGED MARES

Show Class Code
 

205700
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 250700 Aged Mares L1

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5672132 ANEW WISE BONDGIRL MARILENA BLAUE UEHRDE MARILENA BLAUE UEHRDE 0,5

Klasse
 

AGED MARES - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

205702
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 201200 GC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5745679
6075946
5758109
5115839
5866234
6005168
5521937
5850472
5379097
6016492

MOVE OVER DARLING
MY IRON SCOTCH
CASSYZIPASILENTCANDY
WIMPYS SMART CHEX
BLUE SIGNATURE
LIMELIGHT BARONESS
LOVES TO LOPE
ONLY STARS TONITE
PRINCESSOFSECRETS
VS DREAM OF HOPE

MARKO KAISER
TOBIAS RUNTSCHKE
JESSICA WENZEL
CARIN HERRICK
LOUISA FIEDLER
JANA VAN LEEUWEN
MS INES GRUND
MIRIAM SASSE
GABRIELE FISCHER
LAURENCE LESCRENIER

HEILIGENHAUS
BIESENTHAL
HOETENSLEBEN
WISBECH
DUESSELDORF
WERBEN GT RUBEN
HOCHDORF
BAD SEGEBERG
BEDBURG-HAU
HOUFFALIZE

MARKO KAISER
BIANCA KUESTERS
JESSICA WENZEL
CARIN HERRICK
TIM FIEDLER
HEIKE BLOCH
MS INES GRUND
MIRIAM SASSE
GABRIELE FISCHER
JP ROBERT & L LESCRENIER

HEILIGENHAUS
BIESENTHAL
HOETENSLEBEN
WISBECH
DUESSELDORF
MAERKISCHE HAIDE
HOCHDORF
BAD SEGEBERG
BEDBURG-HAU
HOUFFALIZE

15,0
3,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

201200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 201300 RGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6021781
5758109
6016492
5887534
5115839
5745679
6157219

HOW DEEP IS YOUR LUV
CASSYZIPASILENTCANDY
VS DREAM OF HOPE
VS RED PASSION
WIMPYS SMART CHEX
MOVE OVER DARLING
WITH BLUE TECHNIQUE

SARAH GAERTNER
JESSICA WENZEL
LAURENCE LESCRENIER
LENA DETAILLE
CARIN HERRICK
MARKO KAISER
MARY LYN EICHHORN

BITTERFELD-WOLFEN
HOETENSLEBEN
HOUFFALIZE
BASTAGNE
WISBECH
HEILIGENHAUS
WADERSLOH

SARAH GAERTNER
JESSICA WENZEL
JP ROBERT & L LESCRENIER
LENA DETAILLE
CARIN HERRICK
MARKO KAISER
MELANIE EICHHORN

BITTERFELD-WOLFEN
HOETENSLEBEN
HOUFFALIZE
BASTAGNE
WISBECH
HEILIGENHAUS
WADERSLOH

2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

201300
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 207200 Geldings >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6015697
5826906
5962026
5767137
5678390

ITS A GOODBAR THING
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
WILLBE THE KID
EDDIE GOOD BAR
GK DUN TO IMPRESS

NANCY VAN AKEN
SUSANNE KARG
ALINA MICHI
GRITT MADLA
LEONIE ALISA MAURER

ESSEN
RICHENTHAL
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
LAAGE OT POLITZ
LANGENAU

NANCY VAN AKEN
SUSANNE KARG
ALINA MICHI
GRITT MADLA
SANDRA MAURER

ESSEN
RICHENTHAL
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
LAAGE OT POLITZ
LANGENAU

2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

207200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 275000 Perf Halter Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521937
5785474
5800743
5403221
5881932
5679320

5521938
5559984
5536919

LOVES TO LOPE
BATT UR LASHEZ
SUDDENLY IM INVITED
DEFINATELY A HOTTIE
IN MY BLOOD
ONCE UPON A WALK

GLAMOURGIRL
LOPIN DYNAMIC
YOU OWE ME A DANCE

MS INES GRUND
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
THOMAS SPINDLER
LEA HENZGEN
NANCY VAN AKEN
THEA MARIE FRIEDRICH

MS INES GRUND
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
ANNA GREINER

HOCHDORF
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
A-1210 VIENNA
BINNINGEN
ESSEN
PHILIPPSBURG GERMANY

HOCHDORF
INZAGO
EICHENDORF

MS INES GRUND
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
AARON HENZGEN
NANCY VAN AKEN
HENRIETTE/THEA MARIE
FRIEDRICH
MS INES GRUND
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
ANNA GREINER

HOCHDORF
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
VIENNA EUROPQ
BINNINGEN
ESSEN
PHILIPPSBURG

HOCHDORF
INZAGO
EICHENDORF

16,5
4,0
3,5
3,0
1,5
1,0

0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Show Class Code
 

275000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 271200 PGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521937
5785474
5521938

LOVES TO LOPE
BATT UR LASHEZ
GLAMOURGIRL

MS INES GRUND
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
MS INES GRUND

HOCHDORF
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
HOCHDORF

MS INES GRUND
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
MS INES GRUND

HOCHDORF
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
HOCHDORF

3,0
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

271200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 271300 PRGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5614603

5785474
5521937
5800743

WILL BE FAMOUS

BATT UR LASHEZ
LOVES TO LOPE
SUDDENLY IM INVITED

NICOLE STEINBRECHER

ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
MS INES GRUND
THOMAS SPINDLER

BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
HOCHDORF
A-1210 VIENNA

NICOLE STEINBRECHER

ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER

BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
HOCHDORF
VIENNA EUROPQ

3,0

1,5
1,5
1,0

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

271300
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 207600 3YO Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6135995
6015697
X0741147
6061557

ITSASOUTHERNROMANCE
ITS A GOODBAR THING
TYPICAL MALE
QT SMART SPIKE

ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
NANCY VAN AKEN
MARKO KAISER
DOREEN SEEVOGEL

ACHTERVELD
ESSEN
HEILIGENHAUS
MUDEN/ALLER

ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
NANCY VAN AKEN
MARKO KAISER
DOREEN SEEVOGEL

ACHTERVELD
ESSEN
HEILIGENHAUS
MUDEN/ALLER

3,0
1,5
1,5
1,0

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

207600
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 207700 Aged Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5687829
5337290
5941523
6056892
5868442
5877518
5663997
5767137
5752965
5991897
5598522
5719188
5962026
5737187
5809364
5974129

BORN KRUZIN
YOU MADE MY DAY
NOBODYZ BUSINESS
ONLY SLEEPY MACHIEN
SCOTCH SCOOBY DOO
AN UNDENIABLY MAYDAY
CASTELLA INTERIORS
EDDIE GOOD BAR
ITSTIMEFORFLATLINE
MANHATTAN MARTINI
OLENAS FRECKLE CAT
STYLE AND PERFECTION
WILLBE THE KID
JUST PLAIN TRASH
KANDY KRUZER
LAZY ON THE RAIL

REGINA ANTWEILER
MARKO KAISER
NANCY VAN AKEN
GITTE HELSEN
TAMER OEZKAN
SERAFINE ZODROW
LEA HOFFNER
GRITT MADLA
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
MAXI SCHMIDT
MANUEL HASLACH
JACQUELINE KORIOTH
ALINA MICHI
IRENE LEDER
ANNA SCHMOKEL
BLANKA LICKOVA

DINSLAKEN
HEILIGENHAUS
ESSEN
HAM
PEGNITZ
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM HESSEN
LAAGE OT POLITZ
DESSELBRUNN
AYING
DURACH
45549 SPROCKHÖVEL
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
HOLZIKEN
PAPENRODE
BRNO

REGINA ANTWEILER
JUDITH KAISER
NANCY VAN AKEN
AN GEZELS
TAMER OEZKAN
SERAFINE ZODROW
BRITTA HOFFNER
GRITT MADLA
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
MAXI SCHMIDT
MANUEL HASLACH
SABINE SCHULZ
ALINA MICHI
IRENE LEDER
ANNA SCHMOKEL
BLANKA LICKOVA

DINSLAKEN
HEILIGENHAUS
ESSEN
HAM
PEGNITZ
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM
LAAGE OT POLITZ
DESSELBRUNN
AYING
DURACH
LEVERKUSEN
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
HOLZIKEN
PAPENRODE
BRNO

6,0
4,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

AGED GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

207700
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 201400 GC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5999260
5953174
5941523
6094314
6135995
6117864
5687829
5826906
5767137
5962026

SQ JUSTAMODERNCOWBOY
AM UNIQUE ADDICT
NOBODYZ BUSINESS
R U READY COZ I AM
ITSASOUTHERNROMANCE
WILLY GOT THE BLUES
BORN KRUZIN
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
EDDIE GOOD BAR
WILLBE THE KID

MANUEL HASLACH
NINA HERRMANN
NANCY VAN AKEN
JULIA KOEHL
ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
TIMO ANTWEILER
REGINA ANTWEILER
SUSANNE KARG
GRITT MADLA
ALINA MICHI

DURACH
ULM
ESSEN
SCHLUESSELFELD
ACHTERVELD
DINSLAKEN
DINSLAKEN
RICHENTHAL
LAAGE OT POLITZ
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM

MANUEL HASLACH
NINA HERRMANN
NANCY VAN AKEN
JULIA KOEHL
ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
TIMO ANTWEILER
REGINA ANTWEILER
SUSANNE KARG
GRITT MADLA
ALINA MICHI

DURACH
ULM
ESSEN
SCHLUESSELFELD
ACHTERVELD
DINSLAKEN
DINSLAKEN
RICHENTHAL
LAAGE OT POLITZ
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM

4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

201400
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 201500 RGC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5877518
6094314
5337290
6135995
5962026
5687829
5991897

AN UNDENIABLY MAYDAY
R U READY COZ I AM
YOU MADE MY DAY
ITSASOUTHERNROMANCE
WILLBE THE KID
BORN KRUZIN
MANHATTAN MARTINI

SERAFINE ZODROW
JULIA KOEHL
MARKO KAISER
ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
ALINA MICHI
REGINA ANTWEILER
MAXI SCHMIDT

BAD SALZDETFURTH
SCHLUESSELFELD
HEILIGENHAUS
ACHTERVELD
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
DINSLAKEN
AYING

SERAFINE ZODROW
JULIA KOEHL
JUDITH KAISER
ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
ALINA MICHI
REGINA ANTWEILER
MAXI SCHMIDT

BAD SALZDETFURTH
SCHLUESSELFELD
HEILIGENHAUS
ACHTERVELD
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
DINSLAKEN
AYING

2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

201500
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 27700 Perf Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5717302
5879141
5719188
5941523
5826906
5139789
5520904
5460750
5771161
5372464
5692744
5991897
X0720917

DEW NOT TOUCH
LAZY AS DADDY
STYLE AND PERFECTION
NOBODYZ BUSINESS
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
CL SAILIN BLUES
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
HC GOOD N WISELY
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
MANHATTAN MARTINI
TL RIDE A HOT HARLEY

MARJOLYN GRAY
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
JACQUELINE KORIOTH
NANCY VAN AKEN
SUSANNE KARG
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
CHARLINE KLAHR
AXEL REINHARDT
RAHEL VILLIGER
JAQUELINE PLASS
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MAXI SCHMIDT
CARLOTTA GERDES

LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
LAURIS
45549 SPROCKHÖVEL
ESSEN
RICHENTHAL
HAIBACH
LENGEDE
MUENCHEN
MEIKIRCH
RODENBACH
WEINGARTEN
AYING
KONIGSWINTER

MARJOLYN GRAY
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
SABINE SCHULZ
NANCY VAN AKEN
SUSANNE KARG
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
CHARLINE KLAHR
AXEL REINHARDT
RAHEL VILLIGER
JAQUELINE PLASS
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MAXI SCHMIDT
GERDES JUERGEN

LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
LAURIS
LEVERKUSEN
ESSEN
RICHENTHAL
HAIBACH
LENGEDE
MUENCHEN
MEIKIRCH
RODENBACH
WEINGARTEN
AYING
KOENIGSWINTER

9,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

277000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 271400 PGC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5717302
5879141
5941523
5719188

DEW NOT TOUCH
LAZY AS DADDY
NOBODYZ BUSINESS
STYLE AND PERFECTION

MARJOLYN GRAY
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
NANCY VAN AKEN
JACQUELINE KORIOTH

LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
LAURIS
ESSEN
45549 SPROCKHÖVEL

MARJOLYN GRAY
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
NANCY VAN AKEN
SABINE SCHULZ

LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
LAURIS
ESSEN
LEVERKUSEN

3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

271400
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 271500 PRGC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5139789
5719188
5717302
5460750

CL SAILIN BLUES
STYLE AND PERFECTION
DEW NOT TOUCH
HC GOOD N WISELY

SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
JACQUELINE KORIOTH
MARJOLYN GRAY
AXEL REINHARDT

HAIBACH
45549 SPROCKHÖVEL
LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
MUENCHEN

SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
SABINE SCHULZ
MARJOLYN GRAY
AXEL REINHARDT

HAIBACH
LEVERKUSEN
LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
MUENCHEN

2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

271500
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 212000 Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5671148
5395031
5520904
5397826
5735413
5594304
5799226
5491409
5379526
5403221
4367775
5355351
4713977
5639338
5536919
5922571
5326062
5795726
X0697101
5809364

I REALLY LIKE YOU
AM SHERLOCK HOLMES
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
AM I A HOT KRYMSUM
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
KINGS FINEST JOY
BIG BANG PHILISTINE
GOOD TIME BLUES
A GOOD SUNSET
DEFINATELY A HOTTIE
POWER IN THE CANYON
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
ZIPS LAST ENCORE
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
MOONROCK
SAMIE LEE L PEPONITA
CHAMPAGNE POP
GOODVIEW FROMTHE SKY
KANDY KRUZER

LEA SAEGESSER
SOPHIA REINFELDER
CHARLINE KLAHR
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
KATHARINA SCHULZE
FRANZISKA GOETZ
BENTE NURGE
CELINE BUSS
PIA SCHORNO
LEA HENZGEN
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
FRANZISKA HAMPF
LUISA MAI
AVRIL WILSON
ANNA GREINER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MAUD DETRY
LAURA PFEIFER
LINN JENNY ANDERSSON
ANNA SCHMOEKEL

ROGGLISWIL
VIERETH
LENGEDE
ROMA RN
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SCHLAMMERSDORF
MINDEN
SCHWAIKHEIM
GISIKON
BINNINGEN
SAILLON
MUNICH
RENTWEINSDORF
CB6 3P2 WILBURTON ELY
EICHENDORF
WEINGARTEN
HAMPTEAU
OETWIL AM SEE
TOBO
PAPENRODE

LEA SAEGESSER
SOPHIA REINFELDER
CHARLINE KLAHR
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
KATHARINA SCHULZE
FRANZISKA GOETZ
BENTE NURGE
MICHAELA BUSS
PIA SCHORNO
AARON HENZGEN
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
FRANZISKA HAMPF
ULRIKE MAI
AVRIL WILSON
ANNA GREINER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MAUD DETRY
LAURA AND HELEN PFEIFER
LINN JENNY ANDERSSON
ANNA SCHMOEKEL

ROGGLISWIL
VIERETH
LENGEDE
ROMA RN
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SCHLAMMERSDORF
MINDEN
SCHWAIKHEIM
GISIKON
BINNINGEN
SAILLON
MUNICH
RENTWEINSDORF
CB6 3P2 WILBURTON ELY
EICHENDORF
WEINGARTEN
HAMPTEAU
OETWIL AM SEE
TOBO
PAPENRODE

32,0
23,0
20,0
18,0
17,0
17,0
15,5
11,0
10,5
10,0
10,0
9,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0

X0716200
5823129

LUKE AT ZIPPOS WITCH
RL INVITE ME TONITE

MYRA RAUTENBERG
PHILIPP ROOS

GROSSBEEREN
WILEN B WOLLERAU

MAREN RAUTENBERG
PHILIPP ROOS

GROSSBEEREN
WILEN B WOLLERAU

3,5
3,5

Klasse
 

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Show Class Code
 

212000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 212002 L1 Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5536919
5809364
5639338
5536608

5941502
5491409
5809364
5556834
4701916
5771161
5879141
5904901
5826906
5700211
5573892
5893185
5139789
6135995
5958428
4713977

YOU OWE ME A DANCE
KANDY KRUZER
ZIPS LAST ENCORE
SLOW BURNING DIESEL

FASHIONABLE IRONS
GOOD TIME BLUES
KANDY KRUZER
CL UNDRESSED
I KNOW IM CERTIFIED
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
LAZY AS DADDY
HOTKRYMSUNINVESTMENT
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
GOT GOOD VITALS
MS POPULARITY
BLACKS TADS REWARD
CL SAILIN BLUES
ITSASOUTHERNROMANCE
DD DYNAMIC STAR
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG

ANGELIKA GREINER
ANNA SCHMOEKEL
AVRIL WILSON
ANNA HINDERER

HELEN PFEIFER
CELINE BUSS
ANNA SCHMOKEL
ALEXANDER ASMUSSEN
INGRID WIPPENBECK
RAHEL VILLIGER
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
HAUKE THEMER
SUSANNE KARG
MARISSA PEETERS
AILEEN HAEBERLE
FREDERIQUE DELVAUX
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
LISA GROLP
LUISA MAI

EICHENDORF
PAPENRODE
CB6 3P2 WILBURTON ELY
SCHORNDORF

OETWIL AM SEE
SCHWAIKHEIM
PAPENRODE
NEUSTADT
AHAM
MEIKIRCH
LAURIS
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
RICHENTHAL
AVERBODE
SCHWABISCH GMUND
CRISNEE
HAIBACH
ACHTERVELD
ST MICHAEL
RENTWEINSDORF

ANNA GREINER
ANNA SCHMOEKEL
AVRIL WILSON
SANDRA HINDERER

LAURA AND HELEN PFEIFER
MICHAELA BUSS
ANNA SCHMOKEL
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
INGRID WIPPENBECK
RAHEL VILLIGER
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
HAUKE THEMER
SUSANNE KARG
MARISSA PEETERS
AILEEN HAEBERLE
FREDERIQUE DELVAUX
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
LISA GROLP
ULRIKE MAI

EICHENDORF
PAPENRODE
CB6 3P2 WILBURTON ELY
WINTERBACH-
MANOLZWEIZER
OETWIL AM SEE
SCHWAIKHEIM
PAPENRODE
NEUSTADT
AHAM
MEIKIRCH
LAURIS
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
RICHENTHAL
AVERBODE
SCHWABISCH GMUND
CRISNEE
HAIBACH
ACHTERVELD
ST MICHAEL
RENTWEINSDORF

16,5
12,0
11,0
10,0

9,0
9,0
8,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
5,5
5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0

5767137 EDDIE GOOD BAR GRITT MADLA LAAGE OT POLITZ GRITT MADLA LAAGE OT POLITZ 3,0

Klasse
 

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

212002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 214000 Cutting

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5652168 JUST GETTIN STARTED DIRK SCHAEUBLE ROTTENBURG AM NECKAR DIRK SCHAEUBLE ROTTENBURG AM NECKAR 1,0

Klasse
 

CUTTING

Show Class Code
 

214000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 216000 W Cowhorse

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5681385
4819573

JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
GUNNABEALUCKYLEGEND

SYLVIA G BATE
ANNELI SVENSSON

SINSHEIM
KARLSKRONA

SYLVIA G BATE
ANNELI SVENSSON

SINSHEIM
KARLSKRONA

3,0
1,0

Klasse
 

WORKING COW HORSE
CUTTING

Show Class Code
 

216000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 234000 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5754321
5565897
5321923
5881926
5128810

5402525
5822265
5872092
5900252
5483701
5973715
5303122
5708390

5957634
5880009
5786654
5451747
5789254
5507147
5901931

GP SONADOR DREAM
ROSE OF MERCEDES
SAIL A LITTLE
VOODOO INA LUCKYDAY
SHARP DRESSED SHINER

REY J JUICE
SPECIAL ELECTRIC GUN
MAMBA WHIZ PEP
SIXTY SIX STEP
FROZEN SATURDAYNIGHT
LITTLE PERFECT FACE
SL CUSTOM ROOSTER
BHB HOLLY SHININGUN

LT COMMANDER DATA MM
SPOOK ON ICE
WHOA WHATA NITE
SPARK N CROME
YELLING IN THE RAYN
XTRA LASTING VOODOO
JOJOLINA

LISA PETRI
DENISE LANGLE
DAVID SCHMID
TIMO REICHHART
UTE BAEUERLE-WILHELM

DAVID SCHMID
DIANA METRANGOLO
BIRGIT DIETRICH
KATJA BINDER
DANIEL WIEBER
JUERGEN PRITZ
KATRIN STANKEIT
NADINE OLAH

MICHAELA KAUTZ
LAURA HAEGLER
KATJA BINDER
SOPHIA HEINRICH
STEFAN SCHNECKENPOINTNER
DOMINIK KESSEL
ANN-KATHRIN WENDEL

FREIGERICHT
RANKWEIL
BUCHACKERN
SCHWABACH
PRICHSENSTADT

BUCHACKERN
BIDINGEN BERNBACH
HECKENBACH
ROTTWEIL
POING
RANKWEIL
PLEINFELD
WALLERN AN DER TRATTNACH

WIEHL
HOHENBRUNN
ROTTWEIL
PLEISKIRCHEN
MATTSEE
MOOS
ZWINGENBERG

LISA PETRI
JUERGEN PRITZ
DAVID SCHMID
TIMO REICHHART
LA MESA PERFORMANCE
HORSES LLC
REBECCA SCHMID
DIANA METRANGOLO
BIRGIT DIETRICH
KATJA BINDER
NADINE REICHENBERGER
DENISE LANGLE
KATRIN STANKEIT
NADINE OLAH

MICHAELA KAUTZ
LAURA HAEGLER
BERNHARD OSTERMAIER
MICHAEL GRASER
STEFAN SCHNECKENPOINTNER
DOMINIK KESSEL
ANN-KATHRIN WENDEL

FREIGERICHT
RANKWEIL
BUCHACKERN
SCHWABACH
PRICHSENSTADT

BUCHACKERN
BIDINGEN BERNBACH
HECKENBACH
ROTTWEIL
VATERSTETTEN
RANKWEIL
PLEINFELD
WALLERN AN DER
TRATTNACH
WIEHL
HOHENBRUNN
KIRCHDORF
PLEISKIRCHEN
MATTSEE
MOOS
ZWINGENBERG

36,0
30,0
21,5
19,0
15,0

14,0
14,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
9,0

9,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0

5909997 SHARP SHINING GUN SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE NEURUPPIN SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE NEURUPPIN 6,0

Klasse
 

REINING

Show Class Code
 

234000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 234002 L1 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5957634
5691985
5502719
5708390

5351875
5604538
5821452
5456294
5911567
5856190
5402788
5451747
5789254
5587953
5714536
5672344
5683151
5109432
5828134

LT COMMANDER DATA MM
GUNNER BE A TRASH
QUICKINTINSELTOWN
BHB HOLLY SHININGUN

PURO HOLLYWOOD CHIC
GREATSTYLE
SAILORS ENTERPRIZE
SHINERS WISH
WHIZ VS SHINING GUN
KN COCO ROCK
LIL PEPPY QUEEN
SPARK N CROME
YELLING IN THE RAYN
GUNNA SPARK N SHINE
JJ LITTLE SUNBURST
WIMPYS AL PACINO BB
LILSTEP TO HOLLYWOOD
NIGHT FASHION CHEX
WAVES UNDER THE MOON

MICHAELA KAUTZ
SONIA WERNER-ZILIEN
JULIA LOACKER
NADINE OLAH

SUSANNE FISCHER
JESSICA NUERNBERG
MANUELA PREG
JASMIN KNOTZINGER
JUTTA ANHAEUSER
JULIA VOGLBAUER
FRANZISKA SCHLUETER
SOPHIA HEINRICH
STEFAN SCHNECKENPOINTNER
HEIKE MANNES
CHRISTINA DREES
SASCHA JUERGENS
TINA SEMMELMANN
VERENA SCHOSS
RENE DOERNER

WIEHL
BUTZBACH
GOTZIS/VLBG
WALLERN AN DER TRATTNACH

UNKNOWN
OVERATH
A-6820 FRASTANZ
GOLDGEBEN
NEUSTADT WIED
VOECKLAMARKT
GLONN
PLEISKIRCHEN
MATTSEE
PILSTING
LILIENTHAL
RUPPICHTEROTH
ZEITLARN
AUFHAUSEN
BAMBERG

MICHAELA KAUTZ
SONIA WERNER-ZILIEN
JULIA LOACKER
NADINE OLAH

SUSANNE & HARTMUT FISCHER
JESSICA NUERNBERG
RONALD LANGLOIS
JASMIN KNOTZINGER
JUTTA ANHAEUSER
JULIA AND PHILIPP VOGLBAUER
FRANZISKA SCHLUETER
MICHAEL GRASER
STEFAN SCHNECKENPOINTNER
HEIKE MANNES
CHRISTINA DREES
SASCHA JUERGENS
TINA SEMMELMANN
VERENA SCHOSS
RENE DOERNER

WIEHL
BUTZBACH
GOTZIS/VLBG
WALLERN AN DER
TRATTNACH
MUNICH
OVERATH
GRANBY
GOLDGEBEN
NEUSTADT WIED
VOECKLAMARKT
GLONN
PLEISKIRCHEN
MATTSEE
PILSTING
LILIENTHAL
RUPPICHTEROTH
ZEITLARN
AUFHAUSEN
BAMBERG

18,0
15,0
10,0
6,0

5,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

REINING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

234002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 236000 WRiding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4529578

4762846
4325017
5174628
5230935

5379526
5344926
5692744
4540931
4529950
5323830
4933653
5671266
4630291

5815333
4367775

LOPING N THE SHADOWS

AN AWESOME VP
SMART MATT O LENA
IVE A FANCY DRESS
RR PARTY OF ONE

A GOOD SUNSET
CPR CHIPSNMARGARITA
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
FEEL MY IMPULSE
GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE
KRYMSUNIZER
AGR BEST A GOOD TIME
AMAZINGLY BLUES
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

MOON WALKER ONE
POWER IN THE CANYON

VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
MYRA RAUTENBERG
MARZIA DANIELETTO
SOPHIA REINFELDER

PIA SCHORNO
JASCHA MARKOWSKI
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
BETTINA GOEBEL
JONAS M SCHLEINIGER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
LISA VIRGILIA KING
JENNIFER BIRKE
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
STUMMER MORITZ
SOPHIE GILLIOZ

HAMBURG

WIEN
GROSSBEEREN
S MARTINO DI CASTROZZA
VIERETH

GISIKON
LORSCH
WEINGARTEN
HILDEN
MELCHNAU
BOPFINGEN
FORCHHEIM
ZAHNA-ELSTER
HAMBURG

DOERFLES
SAILLON

VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
MAREN RAUTENBERG
MARZIA DANIELETTO
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
PIA SCHORNO
JASCHA MARKOWSKI
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
BETTINA GOEBEL
JONAS M SCHLEINIGER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
KATHARINA KING
JENNIFER BIRKE
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
STUMMER MORITZ
SOPHIE GILLIOZ

HAMBURG

VIENNA
GROSSBEEREN
S MARTINO DI CASTROZZA
ROEDINGHAUSEN

GISIKON
LORSCH
WEINGARTEN
HILDEN
MELCHNAU
BOPFINGEN
SCHLUESSELFELD
ZAHNA-ELSTER
HAMBURG

DOERFLES
SAILLON

16,0

8,0
7,0
6,5
6,5

4,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
1,5
1,0
1,0

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING

Show Class Code
 

236000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 236002 W Riding L1

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4529950
5323830
5704981
5600151
X0714044
5554524
5671266
5752965
5491409
5243469
5815333
4984698

GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE
KRYMSUNIZER
ONA LAZY COWBOY
IM YOURS TO KEEP
TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT
HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA
AMAZINGLY BLUES
ITSTIMEFORFLATLINE
GOOD TIME BLUES
LARKS ZIPPO SUE
MOON WALKER ONE
TEL ME IM GOOD

JONAS M SCHLEINIGER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
LEONTYNA TANKO
GUENTER FISCHER
KATHARINA SCHULZE
NINA AMBICHL
JENNIFER BIRKE
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
CELINE BUSS
SANDRA RUML
STUMMER MORITZ
PETER KALAT

MELCHNAU
BOPFINGEN
ZLIN
LUDWIGSFELDE
BAD SALZDETFURTH
ST POELTEN
ZAHNA-ELSTER
DESSELBRUNN
SCHWAIKHEIM
WIESLOCH
DOERFLES
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING

JONAS M SCHLEINIGER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
IRENA TANKO
BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
LUCA KEMPFER
DESIREE LEINER
JENNIFER BIRKE
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
MICHAELA BUSS
SANDRA RUML
STUMMER MORITZ
MILENA KALAT

MELCHNAU
BOPFINGEN
ZLIN
LUDWIGSFELDE
DIEKHOLZEN
BRUCKNEUDORF
ZAHNA-ELSTER
DESSELBRUNN
SCHWAIKHEIM
WIESLOCH
DOERFLES
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING

10,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING - Level 1
L1 Western Riding

Show Class Code
 

236002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 238000 Trail

1/1

Klasse
 

TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

238000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5536919
5764775
5589253
5795726
5470810

5303645
5397826
5692744
5700211
5379526
5163728
5403221
5733184
5532693
5395031
5752965
5687912
5759784
5491409
4784742

YOU OWE ME A DANCE
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
A SIGN OF GREEN
CHAMPAGNE POP
FLASHJAC WHIZ

SMART HEATHER O RIMA
AM I A HOT KRYMSUM
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
GOT GOOD VITALS
A GOOD SUNSET
BLACK JUSTA LYNX
DEFINATELY A HOTTIE
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
SHES ALL THE CANDY
AM SHERLOCK HOLMES
ITSTIMEFORFLATLINE
BEST GAME AROUND
I BATT YOU LOVE ME
GOOD TIME BLUES
IM JUST POWER

ANNA GREINER
LAURA BONI
KRISTIN POHL
LAURA PFEIFER
MICHELE RENEÉ MARIA
MEMPOER
ENYA OBERLEITNER
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MARISSA PEETERS
PIA SCHORNO
ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES
LEA HENZGEN
AMELIE BUSSE
ELISA FRISCHBIER
JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
ANNA OMODEO
TANJA HORAK
CELINE BUSS
NANCY VAN AKEN

EICHENDORF
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
HELDENSTEIN
OETWIL AM SEE
PRIGGLITZ

VIENNA
ROMA RN
WEINGARTEN
AVERBODE
GISIKON
PEER
BINNINGEN
GEESTHACHT
SINZING
RODINGHAUSEN
DESSELBRUNN
ODERZO 'TV'
TEUFEN
SCHWAIKHEIM
ESSEN

ANNA GREINER
ALBERTO BONI
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
LAURA AND HELEN PFEIFER
MICHELE RENEÉ MARIA
MEMPOER
ENYA OBERLEITNER
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MARISSA PEETERS
PIA SCHORNO
ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES
AARON HENZGEN
AMELIE BUSSE
ELISA FRISCHBIER
SOPHIA REINFELDER
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
ANNA OMODEO
TANJA HORAK
MICHAELA BUSS
NANCY VAN AKEN

EICHENDORF
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
HELDENSTEIN
OETWIL AM SEE
PRIGGLITZ

VIENNA
ROMA RN
WEINGARTEN
AVERBODE
GISIKON
PEER
BINNINGEN
GEESTHACHT
SINZING
VIERETH
DESSELBRUNN
ODERZO 'TV'
TEUFEN
SCHWAIKHEIM
ESSEN

41,0
37,5
34,5
24,5
20,0

19,5
15,0
14,0
13,0
12,0
12,0
9,0
9,0
8,5
8,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
5,5
5,5

5950397 AINT NO REMEDY DR NADJA LOINIG INNSBRUCK DR NADJA LOINIG INNSBRUCK 5,0



13.11.2023 238002 L1 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5303645
5692538
5383395
4685120
5210176
5355351
5644757
5589253
4646697
5832518
5950397
5740157
X0733489
4833689
5532693
5700211
5733184
5600151
5759784
5879141

SMART HEATHER O RIMA
WHAT ABOUT GEORGE
CERTAINLY TOO GOOD
CHIC N PEPPY AR
KH CORONA KID
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
WHIZKID ORIMA
A SIGN OF GREEN
RADICAL MR HOTSHOT
SHESA FANCY HOTROD
AINT NO REMEDY
INVITATION N BLACK
WISE N BLUE
JACS ELECTRIC FLASH
SHES ALL THE CANDY
GOT GOOD VITALS
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
IM YOURS TO KEEP
I BATT YOU LOVE ME
LAZY AS DADDY

ENYA OBERLEITNER
LAURA MATZ
NATASCHA FALK
MELANIE FULCZYK
DR ROSANNA JAKOBER
FRANZISKA HAMPF
JULIA BERGER
KRISTIN POHL
KATHARINA HAHN
JENNIFER BEYERKNECHT
DR NADJA LOINIG
STEFANIE BUSCH
LEA SMITKA
MANFRED EISENDLE
ELISA FRISCHBIER
MARISSA PEETERS
AMELIE BUSSE
GUENTER FISCHER
TANJA HORAK
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX

VIENNA
FILDERSTADT
ST RUPRECHT/RAAB
BAVARIA
RANGGEN
MUNICH
WIEN AT
HELDENSTEIN
WENDELSTEIN
SANKT POELTEN
INNSBRUCK
WEISSACHI TAL
ISERLOHN
INNSBRUCK
SINZING
AVERBODE
GEESTHACHT
LUDWIGSFELDE
TEUFEN
LAURIS

ENYA OBERLEITNER
LAURA MATZ
NATASCHA FALK
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
DR ROSANNA JAKOBER
FRANZISKA HAMPF
JULIA BERGER
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
SONJA HAHN
JENNIFER BEYERKNECHT
DR NADJA LOINIG
STEFANIE BUSCH
LEA SMITKA
MANFRED EISENDLE
ELISA FRISCHBIER
MARISSA PEETERS
AMELIE BUSSE
BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
TANJA HORAK
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX

VIENNA
FILDERSTADT
ST RUPRECHT/RAAB
MUNICH
RANGGEN
MUNICH
WIEN AT
HELDENSTEIN
WENDELSTEN
SANKT POELTEN
INNSBRUCK
WEISSACHI TAL
ISERLOHN
INNSBRUCK
SINZING
AVERBODE
GEESTHACHT
LUDWIGSFELDE
TEUFEN
LAURIS

33,0
20,0
17,0
16,0
13,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
8,0
7,5
7,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

238002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 240000 WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4630291

5230935

4762846
5395031
5735413
5924343
X0694693
5692744
5536919
4529578

5355351
5671148
5491409
4713977
5520904
5704981
5532693
X0702958

MARLANAS PROMOTOR

RR PARTY OF ONE

AN AWESOME VP
AM SHERLOCK HOLMES
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
BLAZING WISELY
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
LOPING N THE SHADOWS

TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
I REALLY LIKE YOU
GOOD TIME BLUES
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
ONA LAZY COWBOY
SHES ALL THE CANDY
ATMOSPHERIC LEAGUER

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
SOPHIA REINFELDER

JENNIFER SCHRANZ
JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
KATHARINA SCHULZE
MOA BERGLUND
LEA HENZGEN
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
ANNA GREINER
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
FRANZISKA HAMPF
LEA SAEGESSER
CELINE BUSS
LUISA MAI
CHARLINE KLAHR
LEONTYNA TANKO
ELISA FRISCHBIER
CLAUDIA STEIGER

HAMBURG

VIERETH

WIEN
RODINGHAUSEN
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SIGTUNA
BINNINGEN
WEINGARTEN
EICHENDORF
HAMBURG

MUNICH
ROGGLISWIL
SCHWAIKHEIM
RENTWEINSDORF
LENGEDE
ZLIN
SINZING
BERGKIRCHEN

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
SOPHIA REINFELDER
KATHARINA SCHULZE
MOA BERGLUND
AARON HENZGEN
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
ANNA GREINER
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
FRANZISKA HAMPF
LEA SAEGESSER
MICHAELA BUSS
ULRIKE MAI
CHARLINE KLAHR
IRENA TANKO
ELISA FRISCHBIER
CLAUDIA STEIGER

HAMBURG

ROEDINGHAUSEN

VIENNA
VIERETH
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SIGTUNA
BINNINGEN
WEINGARTEN
EICHENDORF
HAMBURG

MUNICH
ROGGLISWIL
SCHWAIKHEIM
KOENGSBERG
LENGEDE
ZLIN
SINZING
BERGKIRCHEN

22,0

18,5

18,0
14,0
14,0
12,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
10,0

9,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
5,5
5,5
5,5
4,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Show Class Code
 

240000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 240002 L1 WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5671148
5589253
5355351
5372464
5536608

5815333
5491409
5323830
5692538
4713977
4713977
5700211
5879141
5826702
5789460
5663856
5639338
4529950
5463383
5764775

I REALLY LIKE YOU
A SIGN OF GREEN
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
SLOW BURNING DIESEL

MOON WALKER ONE
GOOD TIME BLUES
KRYMSUNIZER
WHAT ABOUT GEORGE
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
GOT GOOD VITALS
LAZY AS DADDY
BLAZING NITE LIFE
AMAZINGLY WISE
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
ZIPS LAST ENCORE
GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE
GLOWING TO MALIBLUE
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT

LEA SAEGESSER
KRISTIN POHL
FRANZISKA HAMPF
JAQUELINE PLASS
ANNA HINDERER

STUMMER MORITZ
CELINE BUSS
MAIKE LEBERMANN
LAURA MATZ
LUISA MAI
LUISA MAI
MARISSA PEETERS
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
SELINA NIKOL
JULIA MOSBRUGGER
CAROLINE BEHNKE
AVRIL WILSON
JONAS M SCHLEINIGER
FLURINA TSCHOPP
LAURA BONI

ROGGLISWIL
HELDENSTEIN
MUNICH
RODENBACH
SCHORNDORF

DOERFLES
SCHWAIKHEIM
BOPFINGEN
FILDERSTADT
RENTWEINSDORF
RENTWEINSDORF
AVERBODE
LAURIS
BAMBERG
KONSTANZ
LAUF
CB6 3P2 WILBURTON ELY
MELCHNAU
GONTENSCHWIL
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI

LEA SAEGESSER
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
FRANZISKA HAMPF
JAQUELINE PLASS
SANDRA HINDERER

STUMMER MORITZ
MICHAELA BUSS
MAIKE LEBERMANN
LAURA MATZ
ULRIKE MAI
ULRIKE MAI
MARISSA PEETERS
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
SELINA NIKOL
JULIA MOSBRUGGER
CAROLINE BEHNKE
AVRIL WILSON
JONAS M SCHLEINIGER
FLURINA TSCHOPP
ALBERTO BONI

ROGGLISWIL
HELDENSTEIN
MUNICH
RODENBACH
WINTERBACH-
MANOLZWEIZER
DOERFLES
SCHWAIKHEIM
BOPFINGEN
FILDERSTADT
KOENGSBERG
RENTWEINSDORF
AVERBODE
LAURIS
BAMBERG
KONSTANZ
LAUF
CB6 3P2 WILBURTON ELY
MELCHNAU
GONTENSCHWIL
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI

24,0
22,0
22,0
17,0
13,5

12,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

5639559 MS GOOD KRYMSUN ANNIE KEMPE RANGEDALA ANNIE KEMPE RANGEDALA 4,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

240002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 242000 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5514633
6067807
5905793
5759784
6067807
5704981
5560337
5976026
5908176
5532693
5962026
5965343
5504768
5589253
5445055
5536919
5733184
5689252
5886751

KETTCHUP
THE BEST EMOTION
SHEZ HOT N SUDDEN
I BATT YOU LOVE ME
THE BEST EMOTION
ONA LAZY COWBOY
ROCKIN WISELY
FLAT BOTTOM GIRLS
HC SOOO WISELY
SHES ALL THE CANDY
WILLBE THE KID
YES PLEAZE
ZIPP CODE
A SIGN OF GREEN
ROJO SOLO CUP
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
RR KRYMSUN MACHINE

PEER KRAACK
ANNA OMODEO
DARILYN TURNBULL
TANJA HORAK
ANNA OMODEO
LEONTYNA TANKO
TIZIA HUCKLENBROCH
MELANIE STRAUBMEIER
JULIA KOEHL
ELISA FRISCHBIER
ALINA MICHI
GERO GEREWITZ
FABRICE GAGNANT
KRISTIN POHL
PHILIPP ROOS
ANNA GREINER
AMELIE BUSSE
DARILYN PREVEDEL
SILVIE BARINKOVA

AUMENAU
ODERZO
SAN QUIRINO PN
TEUFEN
ODERZO 'TV'
ZLIN
HAMBURG
UTTENREUTH
SCHLUESSELFELD
SINZING
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
WENDEBURG
SAXEL
HELDENSTEIN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
EICHENDORF
GEESTHACHT
SAN QUIRINO PN
RICMANICE

PEER KRAACK
ANNA OMODEO
KARIN MACHALEK
TANJA HORAK
ANNA OMODEO
IRENA TANKO
TIZIA HUCKLENBROCH
MELANIE STRAUBMEIER
JULIA KOEHL
ELISA FRISCHBIER
ALINA MICHI
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
FABRICE GAGNANT
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
PHILIPP ROOS
ANNA GREINER
AMELIE BUSSE
KARIN MACHALEK
SILVIE BARINKOVA

AUMENAU
ODERZO
SAN QUIRINO
TEUFEN
ODERZO 'TV'
ZLIN
HAMBURG
UTTENREUTH
SCHLUESSELFELD
SINZING
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
WENDEBURG
SAXEL
HELDENSTEIN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
EICHENDORF
GEESTHACHT
SAN QUIRINO
RICMANICE

12,5
8,0
5,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

242000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 242002 L1 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5976026
5789460
5733184
X0733489
5785474
5689252
5965343
5877518
5536608

5752965
5589253
5671266
5305470
5953181
5991897

FLAT BOTTOM GIRLS
AMAZINGLY WISE
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
WISE N BLUE
BATT UR LASHEZ
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
YES PLEAZE
AN UNDENIABLY MAYDAY
SLOW BURNING DIESEL

ITSTIMEFORFLATLINE
A SIGN OF GREEN
AMAZINGLY BLUES
BLAZE N ASSET
JUST WENT BLAZN
MANHATTAN MARTINI

MELANIE STRAUBMEIER
JULIA MOSBRUGGER
AMELIE BUSSE
LEA SMITKA
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
DARILYN TURNBULL
GERO GEREWITZ
SERAFINE ZODROW
ANNA HINDERER

THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
KRISTIN POHL
JENNIFER BIRKE
SILVIA PANZA
KATHARINA MARIA SEIDL
MAXI SCHMIDT

UTTENREUTH
KONSTANZ
GEESTHACHT
ISERLOHN
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
SAN QUIRINO PN
WENDEBURG
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SCHORNDORF

DESSELBRUNN
HELDENSTEIN
ZAHNA-ELSTER
ROMAGNANO SESIA NO
ZORNEDING
AYING

MELANIE STRAUBMEIER
JULIA MOSBRUGGER
AMELIE BUSSE
LEA SMITKA
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
KARIN MACHALEK
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
SERAFINE ZODROW
SANDRA HINDERER

THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
JENNIFER BIRKE
SILVIA PANZA
KATHARINA MARIA SEIDL
MAXI SCHMIDT

UTTENREUTH
KONSTANZ
GEESTHACHT
ISERLOHN
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
SAN QUIRINO
WENDEBURG
BAD SALZDETFURTH
WINTERBACH-
MANOLZWEIZER
DESSELBRUNN
HELDENSTEIN
ZAHNA-ELSTER
ROMAGNANO SESIA NO
ZORNEDING
AYING

12,5
10,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
3,5

2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

242002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 243000 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5833608
5456294
5353617
5458991
5897243
5152629
5109172
5549231
4967205
5435455
5528458
5683151
5655186
5132155
5074747
5348384
5526512
5893850
5576680
5599412

PEPUPTHECIELO
SHINERS WISH
BADGERS LUCKY BOOTS
LIL DRY MONTANA PEP
GH CHICS SHOWGIRL
LEGEND OLENA
SMART CHEX ZOE
AS PEPPY LITTLE LENA
BE COEUR D BROADY
GUNNERS BLUE HOPE
HUSTLERSRAYMONDRAZOR
LILSTEP TO HOLLYWOOD
WIMPYS STEP N STYLE
BIG SHOWTIME
GENUINE RAINMAN
GRAND REVOLUTION
JUST GIVE ME A QT
WHIZ SHINY SPOOK
CS WIMBLEGUN
QQ LETS SHOW BIG

DAGMAR WERN
JASMIN KNOTZINGER
ROBYN R BARKEY
SEBASTIAN THOMAS
STEFAN SCHMID
CARLOTTA GERDES
DONATA LOTZ
ALEXANDRA REINHARDT
FRANZISKA RISSE
TATJANA DUL
ASA BERGSTROEM
TINA SEMMELMANN
CORDULA T HUGO
LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
INKA CREUTZENBERG
CHANTALE WELLAUER
SARAH NOWAK
ANDREAS LUKNER
TINA SCHWEIKERT
NICOLE BACHER

NIDDERAU
GOLDGEBEN
DOORN LW
SELM
HART BEI GRAZ
KONIGSWINTER
RADEVORMWALD
MUENCHEN
SCHLUESSELFELD
MUENSINGEN
TIBRO
ZEITLARN
WISMAR
LANGENBERG
AXSTEDT
MELLINGEN
WALLDORF
VIENNA
GRASELLENBACH
WEISSENBURG

DAGMAR WERN
JASMIN KNOTZINGER
VIOLA BARKEY-KARSTENS
SEBASTIAN THOMAS
STEFAN SCHMID
GERDES JUERGEN
DONATA LOTZ
ALEXANDRA REINHARDT
FRANZISKA RISSE
TATJANA DUL
ASA BERGSTROEM
TINA SEMMELMANN
CORDULA T HUGO
LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
INKA CREUTZENBERG
CHANTALE WELLAUER
SARAH NOWAK
ANDREAS LUKNER
TINA SCHWEIKERT
NICOLE BACHER

NIDDERAU
GOLDGEBEN
LW DOORN
SELM
HART BEI GRAZ
KOENIGSWINTER
RADEVORMWALD
MUENCHEN
SCHLUESSELFELD
MUENSINGEN
TIBRO
ZEITLARN
WISMAR
LANGENBERG
AXSTEDT
MELLINGEN
WALLDORF
VIENNA
GRASELLENBACH
WEISSENBURG

8,0
6,0
5,5
5,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5

5609798 ZIP THE HIP HOPPER MARY LYN EICHHORN WADERSLOH MELANIE EICHHORN WADERSLOH 1,5

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

243000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 243002 L1 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5252242
5696849
5456294
5982113
5893850
5576680
5326062
5802384
5416705
5090027
5345028
4528022
5534278
5260490
5609798
5871505
5521610

CHIC N ALARM
SHEZA BLUE CHOCOLATE
SHINERS WISH
TARYS BLUE DEVIL
WHIZ SHINY SPOOK
CS WIMBLEGUN
SAMIE LEE L PEPONITA
AINT SHESA RUBEE
B DUN WHIZ GOLD
DD ROYAL SMART BOY
DONT WORRY IM TOUGH
PRETTYMUTCHGOLDENJAC
SHOWOFF SPOOKS
STEPPIN OUT IN CROME
ZIP THE HIP HOPPER
GUNWILSONS QUEENY
ONCEUPONASTAR

MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
HEIKE GLUECK
JASMIN KNOTZINGER
ANDREAS LUKNER
ANDREAS LUKNER
TINA SCHWEIKERT
MAUD DETRY
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
MARLENE EICKE
BEATRICE-VICTORIA JAHN
STEFANIE HARTSTERN
ISABELLA PLATTETER
TIM SCHEPERS
LOUISA MUELLER
MARY LYN EICHHORN
SABRINA BUSCH
RICHARD SCHWANZER

SCHWELM
WALDBROEL
GOLDGEBEN
VIENNA
VIENNA
GRASELLENBACH
HAMPTEAU
BRUEGGEN
STEINHAGEN
RATHENOW
DUESSELDORF
GROSSENZERSDORF
NEURUPPIN
GROSSENHAIN
WADERSLOH
BREMERVORDE - BEVERN
KORNEUBURG

MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
HEIKE GLUECK
JASMIN KNOTZINGER
ANDREAS LUKNER
ANDREAS LUKNER
TINA SCHWEIKERT
MAUD DETRY
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
ANNA-LENA BARRE
BEATRICE-VICTORIA JAHN
STEFANIE HARTSTERN
ISABELLA PLATTETER
ANN-KATHRIN SCHOLLE
NICOLE ULRICH
MELANIE EICHHORN
SABRINA BUSCH
RICHARD SCHWANZER

SCHWELM
WALDBROEL
GOLDGEBEN
VIENNA
VIENNA
GRASELLENBACH
HAMPTEAU
BRUEGGEN
ROEDINGHAUSEN
RATHENOW
DUESSELDORF
GROSSENZERSDORF
GOLDKRONACH
KOELN COLOGNE
WADERSLOH
BREMERVORDE - BEVERN
KORNEUBURG

6,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

Show Class Code
 

243002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 2170000 W Western Rail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5872092
5115839
5252242
5109172
5526512
5897243
5678390
5058401
5891308
5857339
5599412
5303122
5576680
5605099
5435455
5672458
5426897
5295016
5457740

MAMBA WHIZ PEP
WIMPYS SMART CHEX
CHIC N ALARM
SMART CHEX ZOE
JUST GIVE ME A QT
GH CHICS SHOWGIRL
GK DUN TO IMPRESS
OKAY BUCKAROO
HOLLYWOODS GREATEST
KINGS PRETTY DREAM
QQ LETS SHOW BIG
SL CUSTOM ROOSTER
CS WIMBLEGUN
GREAT BROADY DUN IT
GUNNERS BLUE HOPE
KB SHINY LIL WIMP
LIL CHEEKY TWEEZER
MR RIETTA DAKOTA
SMART REY HAIDA

BIRGIT DIETRICH
CARIN HERRICK
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
DONATA LOTZ
SARAH NOWAK
STEFAN SCHMID
LEONIE ALISA MAURER
SABRINA STEINHAUSER
KERSTIN SAHNER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
NICOLE BACHER
KATRIN STANKEIT
TINA SCHWEIKERT
LOUISA SCHEEPERS
TATJANA DUL
URSULA KURTZ
LINA SNUDAT
MELANIE HANSEN
KARIN LOESSL

HECKENBACH
WISBECH
SCHWELM
RADEVORMWALD
WALLDORF
HART BEI GRAZ
LANGENAU
HALDENWANG
BAD BELLINGEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
WEISSENBURG
PLEINFELD
GRASELLENBACH
BRUGGEN
MUENSINGEN
FINNINGEN
NORTHRHINE WESTFALIA
GROEBENZELL
OBERHACHING

BIRGIT DIETRICH
CARIN HERRICK
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
DONATA LOTZ
SARAH NOWAK
STEFAN SCHMID
SANDRA MAURER
SABRINA STEINHAUSER
KERSTIN SAHNER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
NICOLE BACHER
KATRIN STANKEIT
TINA SCHWEIKERT
MONA KIRSCHBAUM
TATJANA DUL
URSULA KURTZ
LINA SNUDAT
MELANIE HANSEN
KARIN LOESSL

HECKENBACH
WISBECH
SCHWELM
RADEVORMWALD
WALLDORF
HART BEI GRAZ
LANGENAU
HALDENWANG
BAD BELLINGEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
WEISSENBURG
PLEINFELD
GRASELLENBACH
GESCHER
MUENSINGEN
FINNINGEN
NORTHRHINE WESTFALIA
GROEBENZELL
OBERHACHING

10,0
7,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

WORKING WESTERN RAIL

Show Class Code
 

2170000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 244000 HuS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5817059
X0720917
5556834
5771161
5962026
5799226
5880490
5924343
5651722
5624343
5679320

5866234
4713977
5717302
X0733568
5355351
5904901
5764775
5560337

DONTTOUCHMYVENTURE
TL RIDE A HOT HARLEY
CL UNDRESSED
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
WILLBE THE KID
BIG BANG PHILISTINE
MYSTEFY
BLAZING WISELY
IFEELLIKEDANCIN
SHES LOPIN LAZY
ONCE UPON A WALK

BLUE SIGNATURE
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
DEW NOT TOUCH
LIKE A BOZZ
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
HOTKRYMSUNINVESTMENT
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
ROCKIN WISELY

MARINA MEUSER
CARLOTTA GERDES
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
RAHEL VILLIGER
ALINA MICHI
BENTE NURGE
SOPHIE SCHONAUER
MOA BERGLUND
LEONIE FEIL
SILVIA DIETZEL
THEA MARIE FRIEDRICH

LOUISA FIEDLER
LUISA MAI
MARJOLYN GRAY
JULIA LORSCHEID
FRANZISKA HAMPF
HAUKE THEMER
LAURA BONI
TIZIA HUCKLENBROCH

MUELHEIM
KONIGSWINTER
NEUSTADT
MEIKIRCH
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
MINDEN
BONN
SIGTUNA
BERLIN
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
PHILIPPSBURG GERMANY

DUESSELDORF
RENTWEINSDORF
LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
ST KATHARINEN
MUNICH
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
HAMBURG

MARINA MEUSER
GERDES JUERGEN
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
RAHEL VILLIGER
ALINA MICHI
BENTE NURGE
SOPHIE SCHONAUER
MOA BERGLUND
LEONIE FEIL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
HENRIETTE/THEA MARIE
FRIEDRICH
TIM FIEDLER
ULRIKE MAI
MARJOLYN GRAY
JULIA LORSCHEID
FRANZISKA HAMPF
HAUKE THEMER
ALBERTO BONI
TIZIA HUCKLENBROCH

MUELHEIM
KOENIGSWINTER
NEUSTADT
MEIKIRCH
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
MINDEN
BONN
SIGTUNA
BERLIN
MUENCHEN
PHILIPPSBURG

DUESSELDORF
RENTWEINSDORF
LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
ST KATHARINEN
MUNICH
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
HAMBURG

17,0
12,0
7,5
5,5
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

244000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 244002 L1 HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5799226
5962026
5556834
X0720917
5735413
5733184
5679320

5228059
5372464
5696849
5305470
5917752
5802384
5851341
5736012
5380670
5904901
5323830
X0733568
5813235

BIG BANG PHILISTINE
WILLBE THE KID
CL UNDRESSED
TL RIDE A HOT HARLEY
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
ONCE UPON A WALK

BLUE EMOTION
SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
SHEZA BLUE CHOCOLATE
BLAZE N ASSET
HOTKRYMSUNPOTENTIAL
AINT SHESA RUBEE
BH DUN IT WAY TO HOT
DS BLUE DIAMOND
HAZEL KRYMSUN
HOTKRYMSUNINVESTMENT
KRYMSUNIZER
LIKE A BOZZ
ONLY MADE IN CHINA

BENTE NURGE
ALINA MICHI
ALEXANDER ASMUSSEN
CARLOTTA GERDES
KATHARINA SCHULZE
AMELIE BUSSE
THEA MARIE FRIEDRICH

LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
JAQUELINE PLASS
HEIKE GLUECK
SILVIA PANZA
SANDRA KADEN
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
LUISA HARTMANN
SANDRA ZAHNER-STURY
GUDRUN LISS
HAUKE THEMER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
JULIA LORSCHEID
SARA MOSLEHNER

MINDEN
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
NEUSTADT
KONIGSWINTER
BAD SALZDETFURTH
GEESTHACHT
PHILIPPSBURG GERMANY

REMSCHEID
RODENBACH
WALDBROEL
ROMAGNANO SESIA NO
NUETZEN
BRUEGGEN
SACHSEN
PFYN
BERNAU
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
BOPFINGEN
ST KATHARINEN
SCHWULPER

BENTE NURGE
ALINA MICHI
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
GERDES JUERGEN
KATHARINA SCHULZE
AMELIE BUSSE
HENRIETTE/THEA MARIE
FRIEDRICH
MIRIAM ROHR
JAQUELINE PLASS
HEIKE GLUECK
SILVIA PANZA
SANDRA KADEN
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
LUISA HARTMANN
SANDRA ZAHNER-STURY
GUDRUN LISS
HAUKE THEMER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
JULIA LORSCHEID
SARA MOSLEHNER

MINDEN
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
NEUSTADT
KOENIGSWINTER
BAD SALZDETFURTH
GEESTHACHT
PHILIPPSBURG

REMSCHEID
RODENBACH
WALDBROEL
ROMAGNANO SESIA NO
NUETZEN
BRUEGGEN
SACHSEN
PFYN
BERNAU
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
BOPFINGEN
ST KATHARINEN
SCHWULPER

9,0
5,5
4,5
4,0
3,5
3,0
3,0

2,5
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

5292732 POWER SKIPPING CARINA SCHULMEISTER NEUSS CARINA SCHULMEISTER NEUSS 1,0

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

244002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 252000 HSE

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

X0720917
5520904
5671148
5735413
4367775
5395031
4529578

5679320

5556834
5764775
5795726
5692744
4630291

5719200
5333184
5491409
5866234
5738610

TL RIDE A HOT HARLEY
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
I REALLY LIKE YOU
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
POWER IN THE CANYON
AM SHERLOCK HOLMES
LOPING N THE SHADOWS

ONCE UPON A WALK

CL UNDRESSED
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
CHAMPAGNE POP
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

LEGS LIKE NAOMI
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
GOOD TIME BLUES
BLUE SIGNATURE
HUNTIN FOR FRECKLES

CARLOTTA GERDES
CHARLINE KLAHR
LEA SAEGESSER
KATHARINA SCHULZE
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
SOPHIA REINFELDER
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
THEA MARIE FRIEDRICH

MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
LAURA BONI
LAURA PFEIFER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MARLEEN EBERT
ANGELA RUDIN
CELINE BUSS
LOUISA FIEDLER
LENA REIM

KONIGSWINTER
LENGEDE
ROGGLISWIL
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SAILLON
VIERETH
HAMBURG

PHILIPPSBURG GERMANY

NEUSTADT
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
OETWIL AM SEE
WEINGARTEN
HAMBURG

NIEDERHELFENSCHWIL
WITTERSWIL
SCHWAIKHEIM
DUESSELDORF
NEUFARN

GERDES JUERGEN
CHARLINE KLAHR
LEA SAEGESSER
KATHARINA SCHULZE
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
SOPHIA REINFELDER
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
HENRIETTE/THEA MARIE
FRIEDRICH
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
ALBERTO BONI
LAURA AND HELEN PFEIFER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MARLEEN EBERT
ANGELA RUDIN
MICHAELA BUSS
TIM FIEDLER
LENA REIM

KOENIGSWINTER
LENGEDE
ROGGLISWIL
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SAILLON
VIERETH
HAMBURG

PHILIPPSBURG

NEUSTADT
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
OETWIL AM SEE
WEINGARTEN
HAMBURG

NIEDERHELFENSCHWIL
WITTERSWIL
SCHWAIKHEIM
DUESSELDORF
NEUFARN

10,0
7,0
5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0

4,0

3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0

2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Show Class Code
 

252000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 252002 L1 HSE

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5372464
5556834
5679320

5491409
5696849
5536919
X0720917
5866234
5735413
5736012
5802384
5305470
5619426
X0733568
5439695
5292732
5771161
5559699
5609798

SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
CL UNDRESSED
ONCE UPON A WALK

GOOD TIME BLUES
SHEZA BLUE CHOCOLATE
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
TL RIDE A HOT HARLEY
BLUE SIGNATURE
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
DS BLUE DIAMOND
AINT SHESA RUBEE
BLAZE N ASSET
LOPIN TILL DARK
LIKE A BOZZ
LIL SUNDAY CHIP
POWER SKIPPING
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
VS MACHINE
ZIP THE HIP HOPPER

JAQUELINE PLASS
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
THEA MARIE FRIEDRICH

CELINE BUSS
HEIKE GLUECK
ANNA GREINER
CARLOTTA GERDES
LOUISA FIEDLER
KATHARINA SCHULZE
SANDRA ZAHNER-STURY
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
SILVIA PANZA
ANASTASIA BURELLI
JULIA LORSCHEID
FRANZISKA SUHR
CARINA SCHULMEISTER
RAHEL VILLIGER
EVA-SOPHIA HEUSER
MARY LYN EICHHORN

RODENBACH
NEUSTADT
PHILIPPSBURG GERMANY

SCHWAIKHEIM
WALDBROEL
EICHENDORF
KONIGSWINTER
DUESSELDORF
BAD SALZDETFURTH
PFYN
BRUEGGEN
ROMAGNANO SESIA NO
FAGAGNA
ST KATHARINEN
BONN
NEUSS
MEIKIRCH
SEEVETAL
WADERSLOH

JAQUELINE PLASS
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
HENRIETTE/THEA MARIE
FRIEDRICH
MICHAELA BUSS
HEIKE GLUECK
ANNA GREINER
GERDES JUERGEN
TIM FIEDLER
KATHARINA SCHULZE
SANDRA ZAHNER-STURY
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
SILVIA PANZA
ANASTASIA BURELLI
JULIA LORSCHEID
FRANZISKA SUHR
CARINA SCHULMEISTER
RAHEL VILLIGER
EVA-SOPHIA HEUSER
MELANIE EICHHORN

RODENBACH
NEUSTADT
PHILIPPSBURG

SCHWAIKHEIM
WALDBROEL
EICHENDORF
KOENIGSWINTER
DUESSELDORF
BAD SALZDETFURTH
PFYN
BRUEGGEN
ROMAGNANO SESIA NO
FAGAGNA
ST KATHARINEN
BONN
NEUSS
MEIKIRCH
SEEVETAL
WADERSLOH

8,5
5,0
4,5

4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

252002
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 210200 Versatility Ranch Horse

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5547350
5681385
5767786

POCOS GLOWING ROSE
JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
DRESSED UP SOON

KARINA WEBER
SYLVIA G BATE
UTE WIRKNER

GAGGENAU
SINSHEIM
EPFENBACH

ANDRE WEBER
SYLVIA G BATE
UTE WIRKNER

GAGGENAU
SINSHEIM
EPFENBACH

2,0
1,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

Show Class Code
 

210200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 280000 VRH Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5547350
5681385
5562311

5767786

POCOS GLOWING ROSE
JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

DRESSED UP SOON

KARINA WEBER
SYLVIA G BATE
THOMAS HOFACKER

UTE WIRKNER

GAGGENAU
SINSHEIM
HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH

ANDRE WEBER
SYLVIA G BATE
THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
UTE WIRKNER

GAGGENAU
SINSHEIM
HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH

2,5
1,0
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

280000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 281000 VRH Ranch Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5681385
5547350
5767786

JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
POCOS GLOWING ROSE
DRESSED UP SOON

SYLVIA G BATE
KARINA WEBER
UTE WIRKNER

SINSHEIM
GAGGENAU
EPFENBACH

SYLVIA G BATE
ANDRE WEBER
UTE WIRKNER

SINSHEIM
GAGGENAU
EPFENBACH

2,0
2,0
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

281000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 282000 VRH Ranch Cutting

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5681385
5677885
5562311

5547350

JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
OLENA HAIDA SUE
COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

POCOS GLOWING ROSE

SYLVIA G BATE
PATRICK DUARTE
THOMAS HOFACKER

KARINA WEBER

SINSHEIM
SCHONBERG GERMANY
HINTERSTEINAU

GAGGENAU

SYLVIA G BATE
PATRICK DUARTE
THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
ANDRE WEBER

SINSHEIM
SCHONBERG GERMANY
HINTERSTEINAU

GAGGENAU

2,0
1,0
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH CUTTING

Show Class Code
 

282000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 283000 VRH Ranch Cow Work

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5681385
5909997
4380526
5677885

JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
SHARP SHINING GUN
BRAVE DOUBLE CHEX
OLENA HAIDA SUE

SYLVIA G BATE
SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
BERND H JUNG
PATRICK DUARTE

SINSHEIM
NEURUPPIN
STEINAU
SCHONBERG GERMANY

SYLVIA G BATE
SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
BERND H JUNG
PATRICK DUARTE

SINSHEIM
NEURUPPIN
STEINAU
SCHONBERG GERMANY

1,5
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH COW WORK

Show Class Code
 

283000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 284000 VRH Ranch Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5767786
5677885
5547350
5562311

5681385

DRESSED UP SOON
OLENA HAIDA SUE
POCOS GLOWING ROSE
COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE

UTE WIRKNER
PATRICK DUARTE
KARINA WEBER
THOMAS HOFACKER

SYLVIA G BATE

EPFENBACH
SCHONBERG GERMANY
GAGGENAU
HINTERSTEINAU

SINSHEIM

UTE WIRKNER
PATRICK DUARTE
ANDRE WEBER
THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
SYLVIA G BATE

EPFENBACH
SCHONBERG GERMANY
GAGGENAU
HINTERSTEINAU

SINSHEIM

1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH REINING

Show Class Code
 

284000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 288000 VRH Ranch Conformation

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5547350
5681385
4721582

POCOS GLOWING ROSE
JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
LITTLE LINA RSK

KARINA WEBER
SYLVIA G BATE
SIEGMUND DITTMEYER

GAGGENAU
SINSHEIM
KARLSTADT

ANDRE WEBER
SYLVIA G BATE
SIEGMUND DITTMEYER

GAGGENAU
SINSHEIM
KARLSTADT

2,5
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH CONFORMATION

Show Class Code
 

288000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 212800 Select Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5823129
5379526
5383855
6015612
5137942
5826906

RL INVITE ME TONITE
A GOOD SUNSET
WINWISE
MY HEART SKIP A BEAT
OPEN MY ZIPPER
THE LEGENDARY BLUE

PHILIPP ROOS
PIA SCHORNO
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
ROGER SNALL
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
SUSANNE KARG

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GISIKON
NIEDERHELFENSCH
TROLLHATTAN
CH ZEININGEN
RICHENTHAL

PHILIPP ROOS
PIA SCHORNO
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
CATHARINA E SNALL
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
SUSANNE KARG

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GISIKON
NIEDERHELFENSCH
TROLLHATTAN
CH ZEININGEN
RICHENTHAL

15,0
6,0
6,0
2,0
2,0
1,0

Klasse
 

SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Show Class Code
 

212800
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 234800 Select Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5581650
5521610
5528458

SATURDAYNIGHT TAG
ONCEUPONASTAR
HUSTLERSRAYMONDRAZOR

RETO ERDIN
RICHARD SCHWANZER
ASA BERGSTROEM

CH WILDEGG
KORNEUBURG
TIBRO

RETO ERDIN
RICHARD SCHWANZER
ASA BERGSTROEM

CH WILDEGG
KORNEUBURG
TIBRO

2,5
2,0
1,5

Klasse
 

SELECT REINING

Show Class Code
 

234800
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 238800 Select Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055
4528022
5379526
5458891
5243651
5210176
5733414
5600151
5174628
5521610
5826906
5879141
5559984
4984698

ROJO SOLO CUP
PRETTYMUTCHGOLDENJAC
A GOOD SUNSET
ANNIE AWARD
LION ON THE BEACH
KH CORONA KID
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
IM YOURS TO KEEP
IVE A FANCY DRESS
ONCEUPONASTAR
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
LAZY AS DADDY
LOPIN DYNAMIC
TEL ME IM GOOD

PHILIPP ROOS
ISABELLA PLATTETER
PIA SCHORNO
SILVIA DIETZEL
BERNHARD FLESCH
DR ROSANNA JAKOBER
REBEKKA BLUMER
GUENTER FISCHER
MARZIA DANIELETTO
RICHARD SCHWANZER
SUSANNE KARG
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
PETER KALAT

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GROSSENZERSDORF
GISIKON
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
WILLICH
RANGGEN
RICHENTHAL
LUDWIGSFELDE
S MARTINO DI CASTROZZA
KORNEUBURG
RICHENTHAL
LAURIS
INZAGO
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING

PHILIPP ROOS
ISABELLA PLATTETER
PIA SCHORNO
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
BERNHARD FLESCH
DR ROSANNA JAKOBER
REBEKKA BLUMER
BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
MARZIA DANIELETTO
RICHARD SCHWANZER
SUSANNE KARG
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
MILENA KALAT

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GROSSENZERSDORF
GISIKON
MUENCHEN
WILLICH
RANGGEN
RICHENTHAL
LUDWIGSFELDE
S MARTINO DI CASTROZZA
KORNEUBURG
RICHENTHAL
LAURIS
INZAGO
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING

19,0
14,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
5,5
5,5
2,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SELECT TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

238800
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 240800 Select W Horsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055
5879141
5379526
5174628
5243651
5733414
5137942
5383855

ROJO SOLO CUP
LAZY AS DADDY
A GOOD SUNSET
IVE A FANCY DRESS
LION ON THE BEACH
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
OPEN MY ZIPPER
WINWISE

PHILIPP ROOS
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
PIA SCHORNO
MARZIA DANIELETTO
BERNHARD FLESCH
REBEKKA BLUMER
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL

WILEN B WOLLERAU
LAURIS
GISIKON
S MARTINO DI CASTROZZA
WILLICH
RICHENTHAL
CH ZEININGEN
NIEDERHELFENSCH

PHILIPP ROOS
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
PIA SCHORNO
MARZIA DANIELETTO
BERNHARD FLESCH
REBEKKA BLUMER
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL

WILEN B WOLLERAU
LAURIS
GISIKON
S MARTINO DI CASTROZZA
WILLICH
RICHENTHAL
CH ZEININGEN
NIEDERHELFENSCH

13,0
10,5
5,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Show Class Code
 

240800
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 242800 Select W Pleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055
5879141
5704981
5243651
5559984
5379526
5605537

ROJO SOLO CUP
LAZY AS DADDY
ONA LAZY COWBOY
LION ON THE BEACH
LOPIN DYNAMIC
A GOOD SUNSET
ITS A BLUE HONOR

PHILIPP ROOS
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
IRENA TANKO
BERNHARD FLESCH
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
PIA SCHORNO
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

WILEN B WOLLERAU
LAURIS
ZLIN
WILLICH
INZAGO
GISIKON
SPARWIESEN

PHILIPP ROOS
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
IRENA TANKO
BERNHARD FLESCH
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
PIA SCHORNO
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON

WILEN B WOLLERAU
LAURIS
ZLIN
WILLICH
INZAGO
GISIKON
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

14,0
5,0
4,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

242800
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com
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Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Exhibitor Country Show Points
 

KRISTIN POHL
LEA SAEGESSER
ANNA GREINER
FRANZISKA HAMPF
SOPHIA REINFELDER
ENYA OBERLEITNER
LAURA BONI
CELINE BUSS
KATHARINA SCHULZE
LUISA MAI
CARLOTTA GERDES
LAURA PFEIFER
LISA PETRI
DAVID SCHMID
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
LEA HENZGEN
MARISSA PEETERS
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
CHARLINE KLAHR
JAQUELINE PLASS

HELDENSTEIN
ROGGLISWIL
EICHENDORF
MUNICH
VIERETH
VIENNA
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
SCHWAIKHEIM
BAD SALZDETFURTH
RENTWEINSDORF
KONIGSWINTER
OETWIL AM SEE
FREIGERICHT
BUCHACKERN
WEINGARTEN
BINNINGEN
AVERBODE
ROMA RN
LENGEDE
RODENBACH

DE
CH
DE
DE
DE
AT
IT
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
DE
CH
CH
DE
BE
IT
DE
DE

73,5
71,5
64,0
56,0
56,0
54,5
49,5
47,0
42,0
41,0
36,5
36,5
36,0
35,5
35,5
34,0
34,0
33,0
32,5
32,0

AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Amateur Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!
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                          Hinweise zur Erstellung dieser Informationen

Die Auswertung der AQHA Show Leaders 2023 erfolgt von wittelsbuerger.com auf Basis der von der AQHA verarbeiteten Turniere und der zur Verfügung gestellten Daten.
Diese können, obwohl offiziell von der AQHA verarbeitet, teilweise unvollständig sein.
Daher kann wittelsbuerger.com für diese Informationen keine Gewähr übernehmen.
 
Wir freuen uns aber, sollten Sie Fragen haben oder Ihnen ein Fehler zu diesen Informationen auffallen, über eine Nachricht an info@wittelsbuerger.com.


